www.trulygreensolutions.com 19601 Variel Ave, Chatsworth, CA 91311 Specifications & dimensions subject to change without notice.
(818) - 206 - 4404 *MOQ & longer lead times may apply, please contact customer
service for more information.
IN
D
O
O
R
05062026
RDN™ M-Series
Commercial, Industrial, and Institution
ORDERING INFORMATION
HIgh-Output Indirect Luminaire
APPLICATIONS
Construction
Lumen Output
FEATURES
Finish
Electrical & Technical Optical
- Powder Coated Aluminum Alloy - White
- C4 Anti-Corrosion
 (ISO 9223A:2012)
- Input Voltage: 120-277V
                        277-480V [Option]
- Input Frequency: 50/60Hz
- Projected Life: L70 > 100,000 hrs
- PF: >0.9
- CRI: >80
- THD: <20%
- Field Adjustable Lumen Output
- CCT: 5000K
- Operating Temp.: -22°F~122°F
- IP Rating: IP65
- IK Rating: IK08- 6kV Surge Protection
- 4.9' [SJTW (300V)[120-277V/
          STW (600V)[277-480V]] Rated
          Power Cable [Included]
- 33°
- 43° [Standard]
- 39°x81°Asymmetrical
Controls
- 0-10V Dimming:
 When 0-10V is selected the wattage selectable function is off.
Date:
Project Name:
Sku #:
Wattage Beam Angle Input VoltageCCT Dimming Mounting OptionsFinishSeries
M1- 300W/225W/150W
M2- 600W/450W/300W
ND - 33°
MD - 43°
AS - 39°x81° Asymmetrical
U - 120-277V
H - 277-480V
50 - 5000K D - 0-10V Dimming HM - Hanging Mount
PM - 3/4” Stem Pendant Mount
YM - Yoke Mount
WM - Wall Mount (Only for 300W)
W - WhiteRDN
RDN
Installation/Mounting
- Hanging Mount
- Yoke Mount
- Pendant Mount Kit (3/4”NPT)
  [Stem not included]
- Wall Mount [Only For 300W]
Accessories
VIS-A (Visor A: For ASYM 35° Lens)
VIS-B (Visor B: For 33° or 43° Lens)
IP65
Warranty
- 5 Year Warranty
See warranty documentation for
more information.
EXAMPLE: RDN-M1-50-MD-U-D-W-HM
M1:
• 150W: 23,250lm
• 225W: 34,870lm
• 300W: 46,065lm
M2:
• 300W: 46,065lm
• 450W: 68,850lm